FINANCIAL EXPRESS

CAMPA: Govt releases ₹47,000 cr to 27 states

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, August 29

THE ENVIRONMENT MIN-**ISTRY** on Thursday released over ₹47,000 crore to 27 states for compensatory afforestation and other green activities, including prevention of forest fire, biodiversity management and soil conservation. Odisha, Chhattisgarh and Madhya Pradesh got the maximum share of the fund.

Union environment minister Prakash Javadekar released the funds under Compensatory Afforestation Fund Management and Planning Authority (CAMPA) Act after meeting the forest ministers of the respective states here. He appealed to the them to increase the green cover in their state as fast as possible.

Out of a total allocation of ₹47,436 crore to the states, Odisha received ₹5,933.98 crore while Chhattisgarh and MP got ₹5,791.70 crore and ₹5,196.69 crore, respectively.

The minister said the corpus will be utilised for compensatory afforestation, wildlife management, forest fire prevention, work related to soil and moisture conservation in forests, voluntary relocation of villages from protected areas, management of

biological resources and biodi-

versity, research in forestry

and monitoring of CAMPA

works among others. "We have handed over ₹47,436 crores to the states for compensatory afforestation. This fund is not to be used for salaries, travelling and other allowances to regu-

Notice is hereby given that;

notice of Thirty Fifth AGM.

transacted through voting by electronic means.

voting as well as voting in the general meeting,

scrutinize the E-voting process in fair and transparent manner.

is Wednesday, September 18, 2019

casting your vote.

clarification.

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 28, 2019

and will end on Tuesday, September 24, 2019 at 05.00 P.M.

late contractual and casual employees of the state forest departments. I appeal to the state chief ministers that this fund be used to rapidly increase the green cover," Javadekar said.

The 27 states which have received the funds are Odisha, Chhattisgarh, MP, Jharkhand, Maharashtra, Telangana, Uttarakhand, Uttar Pradesh, Rajasthan, Andhra Pradesh, Himachal Pradesh, Arunachal Pradesh, Gujarat, Karnataka, Haryana, Punjab, Assam, Bihar, Sikkim, Manipur, Goa, West Bengal, Mizoram, Tripura, Meghalaya, Tamil Nadu and Kerala. The minister said that the government has a mechanism to track whether these funds are being utilised properly.

"States should spend more

MINISTRY OF

HOME AFFAIRS

Name of the Position

1 Consultant (Operational Delivery

2 Consultant (Quality Control & Audit

3 Consultant (Training & Development

5 Consultant (Technology Services Manager)

4 Consultant (Product Manager)

गृह मंत्रालय

positions are tabulated below.

Manager)

Manager)

Manager)

davp 19101/11/0005/1920

l is 15.10.2019.

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Croma, Near New Infinity Mall,

Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400064 Corporate Office: "Vraj Building", 5th Floor, Opp. Hotel President, Near, Bhumi Press,

Limda Lane, Jamnagar-361001, Tel No.: +91-288-266 3042; Fax No.: +91-288-267 3759;

Web: www.kamavatifinancelimited.com

Tel No.: 022-28809111; Email: kamavatifinance@gmail.com; CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034724

Notice of the 35th Annual General Meeting of the Company and Book Closure

The Thirty Fifth (35th) Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of the

Karnavati Finance Limited ("The Company") will be held at the Registered Office of the

Company situated at 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Croma, Near New Infinity Mall, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400064 on Wednesday, September

25, 2019 at 10:00 A.M. to transact the Ordinary and Special Businesses as set out in the

2. The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain

closed from Thursday, September 19, 2019 to Wednesday, September 25, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Thirty Fifth Annual General Meeting of the Company

3. Electronic copies of the Notice of the Thirty Fifth AGM and the Annual Report of the Company for the financial year 2018-19 were sent to all the members whose email IDs are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). Physical copies of the same were sent to all other members at their registered address in the permitted mode. As per Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended from time to time and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide the members the facility to cast their votes electronically from a place other than the venue of the AGM (remote Evoting) on all resolutions set forth in the Notice, for which the Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited as the E-voting agency. All the

A. The Ordinary and special businesses as set out in the notice of AGM may be

B. The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, September 22, 2019 at 09:00 A.M.

C. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or at AGM

D. Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and become member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of AGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date

i.e. Wednesday, September 18, 2019, may obtain the login ID and password by

sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in. However, if you are already registered with

NSDL for remote e-voting then you can use your existing user ID and password for

E. Members may note that a) the remote e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL

after the aforesaid date and time for voting and once the vote on a resolution is cast by the member, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; b) the facility

for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM; c) the members who

have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but

shall not be entitled to cast their vote again; and d) a person whose name is recorded in

the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date shall only be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-

The Notice of the Thirty Fifth AGM as well as Annual Report for the financial year

6. The company has appointed Mr. Anand Lavingia (COP: 11410) as the Scrutinizer to

7. Any Query or grievance connected with the remote e-voting may be addressed to the Company Secretary of the Company at E-mail karnavatifinance@gmail.com or you

may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and remote e-voting

user manual for Members available at the download section of

https://www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800-222-990 for any further

For, Karnavati Finance Limited

Jay Morzaria,

DIN: 02338864

Managing Director

2018-19 is also available on the Company's website www.karnavatifinancelimited.com

and the same shall be reopened from Thursday, September 26, 2019 onwards.

Odisha, Chhattisgarh and Madhya Pradesh got the maximum share of the fund. Out of a total allocation of ₹47,436 crore to the states, Odisha received ₹5,933.98 crore while Chhattisgarh and MP got ₹5.791.70 crore and ₹5,196.69 crore, respectively.

Ministry of Home Affairs

in forest conservation as it is a future investment. We will keep a tab on these funds and we have the mechanism to track them. "With new technology we

will be proper monitoring and we will ask for a report from the sates as well," he said. Minister of state for environment Babul Suprivo and environment secretary CK

will track the expenses. There

Mishra were also present on the occasion. The minister said an ad-

hoc CAMPA authority was es-

APPLICATIONS are invited for the engagement of Technical Consultants in the Women Safety Division

of the MHA. All the positions advertised are contractual. Candidates are advised to submit online

applications using the prescribed format. Only shortlisted candidates will be called for Interviews. The

Postion

tablished in 2006 on the directions of the Supreme Court for management of funds and in 2009 the apex court had permitted release of ₹1,000 crore every year to states or union territories for compensatory afforestation and other activities.

In 2014, the SC had permitted release of 10% of total deposit of states in the fund from interest accrued due to which a large amount of funds remained unutilised and grew to around ₹40,000 crore in 2016, the minister said.

Age Limit

Not exeeding 52 years, in case of retd.

Person applying age limit is 62 years.

Not exceeding 52 years

Not exceeding 52 years

Not exceeding 52 years

Not exceeding 52 years

In 2018, Compensatory Afforestation Fund (CAF) Rules were put in place and in January 2019, with the approval of

the SC, an amount of ₹54,685 crore from ad-hoc CAMPA has been brought under the control of the Centre, he said.

MORYO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L65191MH1988PLC111703 Regd off: Shop No.52/A,1st Floor,Om Heera Panna Premises Behind Oshiwara Police Station, Andheri(west) Mumbai -400053. EMAIL ID: moryoindustries18@gmail.com Website: https://moryoindustries.wordpress.com/

NOTICE is hereby given that the 31 "Annual General Meeting of MORYO INDUSTRIES LIMITED will be held on 30" September, 2019, at 3.30 P.M. at the Registered office at Shop No.52/A,1st Floor, Om Heera Panna Premises Behind Oshiwara Police Station, Andheri(west) Mumbai -400053 to transact the business mentioned in the Notice of AGM sent along with the Explanatory Statement, Director's Report, Auditor's Report and the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2019. Notice of AGM and Annual Report for 2018-19, inter alia, including the remote e-voting instructions, Attendance Slip and Proxy Form have been e-mailed to the members whose email addresses have been registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s) and physical copies of the same have been sent by permitted mode to all other Members at their registered address. The Annual Report is available on the Company's website: https:/ /moryoindustries.wordpress.com/.

Further pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 (1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and amendment thereof, the Company is providing electronic voting facility from a place other than the venue of AGM ("remote e-voting") provided by NDSL, on all the resolutions

The details of remote e-voting are given below:

- (i) The remote e-voting will commence on 27.09.2019 (9.00 am) and will end on 29.09.2019 (5.00 pm). The e-voting module shall be disabled for voting thereafter.
- The voting rights of Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up share capital of the Company as of the cut-off date i.e. 23.09.2019. Once a vote is cast by the

Member, he shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The date of completion of sending notices is 29.08.2019.

- (iv) Any person who acquires equity shares of the Company and becomes a Member as on 23/09/2019 i.e. cut-off date may obtain the login details by sending a request at
- (v) The Company is also offering the facility for voting by way of physical ballot at the AGM. The Members attending the Meeting should note that those members who are entitled to vote but have not exercised their right to vote by remote e-voting, may vote at the AGM through ballot for all businesses specified in the accompanying Notice. The Members who cast their vote by remote e-voting may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled
- (vi) A member can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either through remote e-voting or by Ballot, If a member casts votes by both the modes, then voting exercised through remote e-voting shall prevail and Ballot Form shall be treated as invalid.

in case of any queries pertaining to e-voting, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-voting User's Manual available under download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or email at evoting@nsdl.co.in, Tel. 1800 222 990 (Toll Free No.) Notice is also hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act 2013 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015 that the register of members of the company will remain closed from September 24, 2019 to September 30, 2019.

> For MORYO INDUSTRIES LIMITED PRASAD BUDHAKAR

Dated: 30/08/2019 Whole Time Director

as per demand EMD (Rs.) Date

Mob.: 8171989329

Detailed Terms of Reference (ToRs) for all positions, applicable rules & regulations and the prescribed

application format are available at: https://mha.gov.in/notifications/vacancies. Completed application

forms are to be submitted online only to: **director-ws@gov.in.** The last date for submission of applications

punjab national bank
...the name you can BANK upon !

Circle Office, 1-2, Raghunath Nagar, M.G. Road, Agra

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

Director (WS), MHA

Description of Properties

of Society, South-Common Passage of Society

Sale of Movable/Immovable Properties Mortgaged to Bank is to be done under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 (No. 54 of 2002). As described below the under mentioned Borrowers had taken the loan from Punjab National Bank and failed to repay the said loan amount. The Authorized Officer of the bank has issued demand notice to Borrowers /Guarantors under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) and thereafter Authorised Officer has taken Possession of mortgaged properties and has decided to sell the properties described here in below "As is Where is Basis" and "As is what is Basis" under Rule 8 & 9 of security Interest (Enforcement) Rule 2002 for realisation of Bank dues

The Auction sale will be done through "online E-auctioning" through website https://etender.pnbnet.in:8443 Amount Due Reserve Price (Rs.) E-Auction Date of Visit of Authorised Name of Account /

Borrower/Guarantor & Branch		notice 13(2)	Bid Increase Amt.	& Time	ssion	Property	Officer
	te of EMD Deposit : Dt. 19)19 til	1 5:00) p	m	
M/s Usher Infra Logic	Flat No. 805, 8th Floor, Pearl Residency, Opposite-Bhavan's AH Wadia High School, IP Road, Azad Nagar, Andheri West	₹	140.00 Lac	E-Auction Dt. 24-09-2019	lic	19	Sumil Bishnoi
Kumar Chaturvedi &	AH Wadia High School, JP Road, Azad Nagar, Andheri West, Mumbai, Area-664.25 sq. ft., (Carpet Area), In the name of M/s Usher Infra Logic Ltd., Bounded as: East- CTS No. 809, 8 Andheri Sports Complex West CTS No. 809, North	+ interest from	14.00 Lac	10:45 am to 11:15 pm	Symbolic	-60-2	Chief Manager Branch:
Both S/o Sh. Murarilal Chunilal Chaturvedi, Professional Director-	808 & Andheri Sports Complex, West-CTS No. 809, North- Andheri Sports Complex, South-JP Road, Wadia High School	& other expenses	20,000/-		Ś	19	IBB, Agra Authorised Officer
	Commercial Property situated at 102/A, Sterling Centre, RC Datta Road, Alka Puri, Vadodra, (Gujarat), Area-2500 sq. ft., In the name of M/s Usher Infra Logic Ltd., Bounded as : East-Parking Common Passage of		105.00 Lac	Dt. 24-09-19	Symbolic		
Sh. Ramesh Chandra Meghraj Purohit			10.50 Lac				
Branch- IBB, Agra,			20,000/-				

On receipt of EMD, the prospective bidders shall receive User id/Password on their valid Email id (mandatory for e-auction). The auction sale will be online through website https://etender.pnbnet.in:8443. Help Desk Number is 0562-2525895 or Branch Head of respective Branches, Email: coagrsamd@pnb.co.in. If the borrowers pay in full the amount due to before the date of acceptance of bid as per tenders by bank, the tenders will not be acted upon and necessary communication will be sent. The tender forms and terms and conditions of sale can be had from Sr. Manager, (Recovery) Circle Office, Agra Ph.: 0562-2525895 on any working day from 10.00 AM to 5.00 P.M. Sealed tenders, alongwith demand draft of earnest money drawn at Agra in favour of Authorised Officer, SARFAESI shall be deposited with Sr. Manager Punjab National Bank, C.O., Agra EMD can be deposited through NEFT/RTGS in Authorised Officer SARFAESI A/c No. 1639002900000048, Punjab National Bank, Sanjay Complex, Sanjay Place Agra (IFSC Code PUNB0163900) The tenders received late for any reason whatsoever will not be entertained. Authorised Officer reserves the right to accept/reject/defer/cancel any or all the tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever. Authorised Officer has right to change/modify the terms & conditions of the sale/auction. Bank will be free to bid for eligible cases. Authorised officer has right to permit inter-se bidding among the bidders if they require so. In case of any query please contact Branch Head of Related Branch. All expenses i.e. stamps, registration fee etc. relating to registry of property shall be born by successful bidder. Bank will not be responsible for any type of dues of Government, Society etc. on the property.

The initial deposit 25% of the amount of bid as accepted by Bank (Excluding EMD amount) shall be paid forthwith on communication of acceptance. Balance amount shall be paid within 15 days from date of acceptance of bid as accepted by bank and may be extend upto 3 months at request and consent of parties. Failing of above mentioned terms & conditions amount deposited with Bank, will be forfeited by Bank. As per Income Tax Rules TDS @1% of auction price is payable by the Auction purchaser if the purchase price is more than Rs. 50.00 lacs. The successful purchaser will have to deposit 1% of the bid amount with the IT Department. The interested bidders are informed that the bank will not pay any cost, damages, compensation etc on any amount deposited by the bidder, if any court/tribunal/fourm stays the auction proceedings or due to any delay in handing over the vacant possession which may be caused due to stay / any other restrained order of any court/tribunal/fourm. Bank can also consider the loan proposal of Buyer on Merit.

Photo copies of PAN card, address proof and KYC documents are to be enclosed invariably with tender form. The borrower's/guarantor's /Mortgager's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) for section 13 of Act., in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

For any guery please contact Sh. P.K. Jain, Chief Manager, M.: 7617701050 & Sh. Piyush Mishra, Sr. Manager, M.: 6399628067 Place : Agra Date : 30.08.2019 **Authorised Officer**

UDYOG VIHAR / IMT MANESAR INFOCITY / PACE CITY DHARUHERA / BAWAL

PLOT FOR SALE

250, 450, 1000, 4000 Sq.Mtr 2 Acre, 5 Acre, 10 Acre WAREHOUSE SALE / RENT 2 Lac to 5 Lac Sq. Ft Height 25 to 50 feet

BUILT-UP FOR RENT 5000, 10000, 30000, 50000 to 5 Lac Sq. Ft

NARESH 9810235126, 9810235116



Sir Parashurambhau College, Pune

WALK-IN-INTERVIEWS

Walk in interviews for the post of Assistant Professor on Clock Hour Basis in various subjects will take place on Friday, 30th Aug, 2019 at 10.00 a.m. in the college.

For more details please see the college website www.spcollegepune.ac.in

Principal S. P. College, Pune

S. P. Mandali, Pune

Secretary

FRESH & HEALTHY ENTERPRISES LTD. A Wholly owned Subsidiary of Container Corporation of India Ltd A Government of India Enterprises, under Ministry of Railways CA Store HSIIDC Industrial Estate Rai, Distt. Sonipat, Ph. +91-9717649347, 011-41673093/94/95/96; Ext. 052 & 402



ender No. ame of Work Construction of Deep freezer & Chiller facilities at FHEL's Agri Logistic Centre, Rai, Sonepat (Haryana) Rs. 855.28 lakhs Estimated Cost Completion Period 12 Months. Earnest Money Deposit ost of Tender Document (Non-refundable) Rs. 1000/- (inclusive all taxes & duties through e-payment) Rs. 5310/- (inclusive all taxes & duties through e-payment) ender Processing Fee (Non-refundable) ate of sale of Tender (online) 30.08.2019 (11:00hrs.) to 21.09.2019 (up to 17:00 hrs.) Date & Time of submission of Tender 23.09.2019 up to 17:00 hrs. Date & time of opening of Tender 25.09.2019 at 11:30 hrs. For financial eligibility criteria, experience with respect to similar nature of work, etc. please refer to

detailed tender notice available on website www.concorindia.com, but the complete tender document can be downloaded from website www.tenderwizard.com/FHEL only. Further, Corrigendum Addendum to this Tender, if any, will be published on website www.concorindia.com. www.tenderwizard.com/FHEL and Central Procurement Portal (CPP) only. Newspaper press advertisement shall not be issued for the same.

Phone No.: 011-41673093-96

गर्व इंडस्टीज लिमिटेडकरिता

विशाल अगरवाल

अध्यक्ष - आयडीसी

गर्व इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड कॉर्पोरेट आयडेन्टिफिकेशन नंबर : एल७४९९०डीएल२०१७पीएलसी३२४८२६ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : एच. नं. ८८८५, जी. नं.- २, मुलतानी दांडा, पहाडगंज, दिल्ली-११० ०५५,

फोन : +९१-०११-२३६२९२७७, ई-मेल : info@garvinudistries.com, वेबसाइट : www.garvindustries.com

9	दिनांक	३० ऑगस्ट २०१९
5	टार्गेट कंपनीचे (''टीसी'') नाव	गर्व इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
· m	टीसीसंबंधित प्रस्तावाचे तपशील	सेबी (एसएएसटी) रेग्युलेशन, २०११च्या विनियम ८ अनुसार ठरविल्याप्रमाणे प्रति सम् रु. १०.६५ (रुपये दहा व पैसे पासष्ट फक्त) या किमतीला टार्गेट कंपनीच्या अदत्त, निग् केलेल्या व पूर्ण भरणा केलेल्या समभाग भांडवलाचा/ व्होटिंग कॅपिटलचा २६% वि दर्शविणाऱ्या प्रत्येकी रु. १०च्या २६,५२,००० पर्यंत समभागांच्या संपादनासाठी (सक्टेन्शिअल ॲक्विजिशन ऑफ शेअर्स ॲण्ड टेकओव्हर्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असल्याप्रमाणे विनियम ३(१) व ४ आणि अन्य लागू उपबंध परिभाषेत संपादनकर्त्याद्वारा हा प्रस्ताव देण्यात येत आहे.
8	संपादनकर्त्यांचे नाव	श्री. स्वरणजित सिंग सयाल ('' संपादनकर्ता १'') श्री. रुबलजित सिंग सयाळ ('' संपादनकर्ता २'')
4	प्रस्तावाच्या व्यवस्थापकाचे नाव	फास्ट ट्रॅक फिनसेक प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
ξ	दी कमिटी ऑफ इण्डिपेन्डन्ट डायरेक्टर्सचे सदस्य	श्री. विशाल अगरवाल - अध्यक्ष श्री. अमित अगरवाल - सदस्य
9	आयडीसी सदस्यांचे टीसीसोबतचे नाते (संचालक, कोणत्याही अन्य कंत्राटाद्वारे/ नात्याने मालकी प्राप्त झालेले समभाग) असल्यास	आयडीसी हे टार्गेट कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळावरील स्वतंत्र संचालक आहेत. श्री. वि अगरवाल यांच्याखेरीज अन्य कोणतेही स्वतंत्र संचालक, टार्गेट कंपनीचे कोणतेही सम् धारण करीत नाहीत. त्यांच्यापैकी कोणीही टार्गेट कंपनीबरोबर कोणतेही कंत्राट केले किंवा अन्य संबंध जोडले नाहीत.
۷	आयडीसी सदस्यांद्वारा टीसीच्या समभागांचा/ अन्य रोख्यांचा खरेदी-विक्री व्यवहार	कोणत्याही आयडीसी सदस्याने टार्गेट कंपनीच्या समभागांचा खरेदी-विक्री व्यवहार के नाही.
9	संपादनकर्त्याशी आयडीसी सदस्याचे नाते (संचालक, अन्य कोणत्याही कंत्राटाद्वारे/ नात्याने मालकी प्राप्त झालेले समभाग) असल्यास	जिथे संपादनकर्त्याचे नामनिर्देशिती हे संचालक म्हणून काम करीत आहेत अशा कंपन्या एकही आयडीसी सदस्य हा संचालक नाही आणि संपादनकर्त्याशी त्यांचे वैयक्तिक कोणतेही नाते नाही.
१०	आयडीसी सदस्यांद्वारा संपादनकर्त्याच्या समभागाचा/ अन्य रोख्यांचा खरेदी-विक्री व्यवहार	निरंक
११	प्रस्ताव उचित व रास्त आहे काय याबाबत खुल्या प्रस्तावावर शिफारस	आयडीसीचे असे मत आहे की खुला प्रस्ताव योग्य आणि रास्त आहे.
१२	शिफारसींच्या कारणांचा सारांश	शिफारस करण्यासाठी आयडीसीने पुढील बाबी विचारात घेतल्या आहेत: आयडीसीने संपादनकर्त्यांच्या वतीने केलेली प्रस्तावाच्या अनुषंगाने ०९ जुलै २०१९ दिनांकित पि अनाऊन्समेन्ट (''पीए'') बी) १६ जुलै २०१९ रोजी प्रसिद्ध करण्यात आलेली डि पब्लिक अनाऊन्समेन्ट (''डीपीएस'') आणि सी) २७ ऑगस्ट २०१९ दिनांकित ऑफ ऑफर (''एलओएफ'') यांचे परीक्षण केले आहे. पीए, डीपीएस आणि एलओएफ यांच्या परीक्षणाच्या आधारे आयडीसीचे असे मत झाले की संपादनकर्त्यांनी प्रस्तुत केलेली प्रति समभाग रु. १०.६५ (रुपये दहा आणि पैसे प
		फक्त) ही ऑफर किंमत सेबी (एसएएसटी) रेग्युलेशन, २०११च्या उपबंधांना अनु आहे व सकृतदर्शनी न्याय्य वाटते.
१३	स्वायत्त सल्लागारांचे तपशील	काही नाही

बरोबर आहे व काही माहिती गाळली गेली असेल वा अन्यथा असेल तरीही दिशाभूल करणार नाही आणि सेबी (एसएएसटी) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०११ नुसार टार्गेट कंपनीने जाहीर करणे आवश्यक असलेली सर्व माहिती अंतर्भृत आहे.

दिनांक : ३० ऑगस्ट, २०१९

indianexpress.com

स्थळ : नवी दिल्ली

I subscribe to facts not mass opinion.

Inform your opinion with expert analysis.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.





